REQUEST FOR COUNCIL ACTION

Originating Department: PUBLIC WORKS Requested By: Nick Date 05/20/15

The bids for road patching came in as:
Central MN Paving $37,911
Coldwell Asphalt 41,998

Funding: 101-43100-308 budget $10,000 with $101,000 in designated funds

E Request to use $27,911 of designated funds for crack filling
Budget Amendment: + $27,911 to 101-43100-308

Journal Entry:
DBT CR

Motion by: 2" by: Vote:

Request for Council Action. ACCTG



